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2016 PAYMENT SCHEDULE

	Pay Month 
	Hours Worked
	Invoice Deadline

 Noon 
	Payment Day

	January


	Monday 4th January 

 – Sunday 31st January
	Monday 1st February
	Friday 5th February

	February


	Monday 1st February – Sunday 28th February
	Monday 29th February
	Friday 4th March

	March


	Monday 29th February – Sunday 27th March
	Tuesday 29th March
	Friday 1st April

	April


	Monday 28th March – Sunday 1st May
	Tuesday 3rd May
	Friday 6th May

	May


	Monday 2nd May – Sunday 29th May
	Tuesday 31st May
	Friday 3rd June 

	June


	Monday 30th May – Sunday 3rd July
	Monday 4th July
	Friday 8th July

	July


	Monday 4th July – Sunday 31st July
	Monday 1st August
	Friday 5th August

	August


	Monday 1st August – Sunday 28th August
	Tuesday 30th August
	Friday 2nd September

	September


	Monday 29th August – Sunday 2nd October
	Monday 3rd October
	Friday 7th October

	October


	Monday 3rd October – Sunday 30th October 
	Monday 31st October
	Friday 4th November

	November


	Monday 31st October – Sunday 27th November
	Monday 28th November
	Friday 2nd December

	December


	Monday 28th November – Sunday 1st January 2017
	Tuesday 3rd  January 2017
	Friday 6th January 2017


All timesheets and invoices should reach us by no later than 12.00 Noon as above

All Payments are made following receipt of correct invoices

Payments will be received on the Payment Day and this includes Ltd Co & Umbrella Company accounts

All timesheets and invoices should be e-mailed to us on accounts@gentecrecruit.co.uk 

Missing timesheets or invoices will result in delayed payments
